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San Diego State University
Results

 Women 100 Meter Dash
Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 Watson, Shana San Diego State University 12.23 q 1  NWI
2 Clarke, Megan Iowa 12.40 q 1  NWI
3 Fulford, Vonnie San Diego State University 12.44 q 1  NWI
4 Wheeler, Kai San Diego State University 12.56 q 1  NWI
5 Mcintosh, Namadhjlah Cal St. San Marcos 12.61 q 1  NWI
6 Porter, Sheena St. Thomas (Minn.) 12.69 q 2  NWI
7 Jubrey, Moriah Riverside 12.72 q 2  NWI
8 Waddell, Amber San Diego State University 12.80 q 2  NWI
9 Chatterfield, Taliah Cal St. San Marcos 12.83 q 2  NWI

10 Ivory, Sarai Cal St. San Marcos 12.87 2  NWI
11 Atkinson, Cherron Southwestern 12.91 1  NWI
12 Juarez, Olivia Southwestern 13.07 1  NWI
13 Wilson, Marshea Cal St. San Marcos 13.08 2  NWI
14 Barnes, Carolyn Cuyamaca 13.11 2  NWI
15 Staat, Kate St. Thomas (Minn.) 13.22 2  NWI
16 Hawkes, Sabra US Paralympics 15.56 2  NWI

 Women 200 Meter Dash
Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 Blue, Laiah UC San Diego 24.80 q 1  NWI
2 Koehler, Karoline San Diego State University 24.90 q 1  NWI
3 Clarke, Megan Iowa 25.25 q 1  NWI
4 White, Renee Iowa 25.31 q 1  NWI
5 Stone, Nicole San Diego State University 25.34 q 2  NWI
6 Fulford, Vonnie San Diego State University 25.52 q 2  NWI
7 Graham, Kara Iowa 25.68 q 1  NWI
8 Otey, Sable SD Mesa 25.70 q 3  NWI
9 Porter, Sheena St. Thomas (Minn.) 25.95 q 3  NWI

10 Mcintosh, Namadhjlah Cal St. San Marcos J25.95 2  NWI
11 Schutz, Rachel Unattached 26.00 1  NWI
12 Prakash, Kelli UC San Diego 26.32 2  NWI
13 Waddell, Amber San Diego State University 26.49 3  NWI
14 Arola, Nikki St. Thomas (Minn.) 26.60 3  NWI
15 Millner, Janelle SD Mesa 26.66 2  NWI
16 Juarez, Olivia Southwestern 26.76 2  NWI
17 Jubrey, Moriah Riverside 26.95 3  NWI
18 Barnes, Carolyn Cuyamaca 27.14 3  NWI
19 Evans, Shionna St. Thomas (Minn.) 27.37 4  NWI
20 Black, Skyla Riverside 27.67 3  NWI
21 Morse, Brittney Southwestern 27.73 4  NWI
22 Dehn, Selina St. Thomas (Minn.) 27.77 4  NWI
23 Thibault, Janine Riverside 27.84 4  NWI
23 Staat, Kate St. Thomas (Minn.) 27.84 3  NWI
25 Atkinson, Cherron Southwestern 28.53 2  NWI
26 Moore, Kari Santiago Canyon 28.68 4  NWI
27 Hawkes, Sabra US Paralympics 32.24 4  NWI
28 Villaverde, Cindy Santiago Canyon 34.64 4  NWI
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 Women 400 Meter Dash
Name  Team Prelims H#

Preliminaries
 1 Pencil, Sherraine San Diego State University 255.02 q
 2 Upuu, Mandy San Diego State University 155.79 q
 3 Millner, Janelle SD Mesa 357.67 q
 4 Ashbury, Lucia Cal St. San Marcos 359.28 q
 5 Campbell-Fell, Corri San Diego State University 159.72 q
 6 Thibault, Janine Riverside 31:00.18 q
 7 Butler, Raquel San Diego State University 11:01.10 q
 8 Evans, Shionna St. Thomas (Minn.) 21:01.57 q
 9 Arola, Nikki St. Thomas (Minn.) 21:01.65 q
 10 Burrell, Sade Cuyamaca 11:01.73
 11 Lowery, Alicia San Diego State University 11:01.84
 12 Moore, Kari Santiago Canyon 31:02.15
 13 Schmidt, Sonya Unattached 31:02.81
 14 Black, Skyla Riverside 21:02.99
 15 Morse, Brittney Southwestern 31:05.69
 16 Anzo, Jessica Santiago Canyon 21:15.59
 --- Rodriguez, Stephanie Riverside 2DQ

 Women 800 Meter Run
Name  Team Prelims H#

Preliminaries
 1 Shey, Bonghabih Cal St. San Marcos 12:17.17 q
 2 Munoz, Selina Southwestern 12:21.19 q
 3 Sprangers, Erin St. Thomas (Minn.) 12:21.71 q
 4 Russ, Kelly St. Thomas (Minn.) 12:22.13 q
 5 Moore, Kari Santiago Canyon 12:22.78 q
 6 Barajas, Lindsay San Diego State University 12:27.70 q
 7 Madero, Virginia Southwestern 12:28.58 q
 8 Buono, Kristen UC San Diego 22:28.69 q
 9 Jackson, Kristen San Diego 22:29.48 q
 10 Gray, Natasha Cuyamaca 22:31.86
 11 Sollars, Stephanie San Diego 22:33.04
 12 Hildreth, Emily UC San Diego 12:33.42
 13 Monasi, Mariana San Diego 12:34.99
 14 Richards, Leah Santiago Canyon 22:36.99
 15 Coxhead, Sarah San Diego 22:37.58
 16 Patros, Rawaa Cuyamaca 22:44.97
 17 Villaverde, Cindy Santiago Canyon 23:05.79

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals Points
 1 Barajas, Lindsay San Diego State University  4:54.64
 2 Laney, Jordan Iowa  4:56.20
 3 Anderson, Julie St. Thomas (Minn.)  4:56.67
 4 Larson, Kalsey St. Thomas (Minn.)  4:56.87
 5 Mayer, Meghan St. Thomas (Minn.)  4:57.35
 6 Buc, Darien San Diego State University  4:59.48
 7 Shea, Sheree Unattached  5:02.77
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(Women 1500 Meter Run)
Name  Team Finals Points

 8 Johnson, Jenni Santiago Canyon  5:04.75
 9 Armstrong, Stephanie San Diego State University  5:06.79
 10 Mabry, Makenzie San Diego State University  5:06.85
 11 Docherty, Jennie Iowa  5:11.92
 12 Walker, Jessica San Diego State University  5:13.80
 13 Juhasz, Julianna Alliant International  5:15.64
 14 Richards, Leah Santiago Canyon  5:16.78
 15 Deighan, Kayla Cardinal Carter Club  5:17.13
 16 Osborne, Christie San Diego  5:21.58
 17 Lettau, Hannah Cuyamaca  5:23.74
 18 Kachigan, Megan San Diego  5:33.82
 19 Izaguire, Terry Cuyamaca  5:36.97
 20 Marliere, Jamie Cuyamaca  5:39.27
 21 Weesner, Katie San Diego  5:40.94
 22 Ochoa, Celina Cuyamaca  5:45.23
 23 Tennesen, Jenna Cuyamaca  5:54.13
 24 Pino, Sasha Cuyamaca  5:57.98

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 Chatterfield, Taliah Cal St. San Marcos 14.81 q 1  NWI
2 Knudson, Kayleigh UC San Diego 14.96 q 1  NWI
3 Snow-Tupou, Kari Utah Valley State 15.36 q 1  NWI
4 Hatch, Erin Maine 15.87 q 1  NWI
5 Janas, Laura St. Thomas (Minn.) 15.91 q 2  NWI
6 Otey, Sable SD Mesa 16.04 q 1  NWI
7 Kaye, Decontee San Diego State University 16.55 q 1  NWI
8 Theisen, Katie St. Thomas (Minn.) 16.88 q 2  NWI
9 Julien, Erika SD Mesa 17.12 q 2  NWI

10 Gamboa, Christine Riverside 18.33 2  NWI
11 Benton, Kathleen Santiago Canyon 20.11 2  NWI

 Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Name  Team Prelims

Preliminaries
 1 Johnson, Jenni Santiago Canyon  11:08.44 q
 2 Tyson, Celeste San Diego State University  11:19.59 q
 3 Duncan, Jackie San Diego State University  11:33.71 q
 4 Cates, Sara San Diego State University  11:52.73 q
 5 Iddins, Anne St. Thomas (Minn.)  11:58.38 q
 6 Pendleton, Lisa Santiago Canyon  13:46.77 q

 
Women Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals Points
 1 Jensen, Dana San Diego State University 3.56m  11-08.00
 2 Burgett, Sarah Iowa 3.46m  11-04.25
 3 Sloyer, Christina UC San Diego 3.36m  11-00.25
 4 Cabal, Jordan San Diego State University 3.15m  10-04.00
 5 O'Connor, Nadine Held's Angels 3.05m  10-00.00
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(Women Pole Vault)
Name  Team Finals Points

 6 Said, Roxana Cal St. San Marcos 2.90m  9-06.25
 7 Hanscom, Rita Unattached 2.75m  9-00.25
 7 Ross, Kortney Unattached 2.75m  9-00.25
 --- Karas, Stephanie Riverside NH  
 --- Mattingly, Melissa Cal St. San Marcos NH  
 --- Tamura, Lyndly UC San Diego NH  
 --- Burley, Joanna San Diego State University NH  

 
Women Long Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind Points
 1 Theisen, Katie St. Thomas (Minn.) 4.93m  -1.416-02.25
 2 Juarez, Olivia Southwestern 4.91m  -0.216-01.50
 3 Jose, Enoila SD Mesa 4.76m  0.315-07.50
 4 Otey, Sable SD Mesa 4.75m  -1.815-07.00
 5 Evans, Shionna St. Thomas (Minn.) 4.70m  -0.715-05.00
 6 Rainwater, Linda UC San Diego 4.50m  +0.014-09.25
 7 Talhami, Andrea Cal St. San Marcos 4.44m  -1.014-07.00
 8 Butler, Raquel San Diego State University 4.21m  -1.113-09.75
 9 Julien, Erika SD Mesa 4.09m  -1.113-05.00
 10 Trullench, Sydney Cal St. San Marcos 3.86m  0.912-08.00
 11 Benton, Kathleen Santiago Canyon 3.63m  -0.211-11.00

 
Women Hammer Throw

Name  Team Prelims
Preliminaries

 1 Coons, Leslie Unattached 62.43m q  204-10
 2 Phillips, April Unattached 55.95m q  183-07
 3 Bogard, Morgan SD Mesa 55.84m q  183-02
 4 Franklin, Becca Iowa 54.83m q  179-11
 5 Karnaze, Melissa UC San Diego 44.78m q  146-11
 6 Becker, Erin UC San Diego 39.49m q  129-07
 7 Thompson, Michelle Cuyamaca 39.22m q  128-08
 8 Insel, Casandra Cuyamaca 36.97m q  121-03
 9 Espinoza, Renee Riverside 34.47m q  113-01
 10 Mercado, Ashley Riverside 33.33m  109-04
 11 Dannhausen, Michele San Diego State University 33.02m  108-04
 12 Staub, Jessica Cal St. San Marcos 32.45m  106-05
 13 Guzman, Robyn San Diego State University 27.12m  89-00
 14 Laniawe, Vanessa Cuyamaca 26.93m  88-04
 15 Garciadealba, Ana Southwestern 19.13m  62-09

 
Women Javelin Throw

Name  Team Prelims
Preliminaries

 1 Thompson, Michelle Cuyamaca 45.48m q  149-02
 2 Kerr, Tammilee Iowa 42.83m q  140-06
 3 Trust, Torrey UC San Diego 36.89m q  121-00
 4 Dannhausen, Michele San Diego State University 34.61m q  113-06
 5 Koehler, Karoline San Diego State University 32.90m q  107-11
 6 Belvini, Samantha UC San Diego 31.55m q  103-06
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Preliminaries ...   (Women Javelin Throw)
Name  Team Prelims

 7 Lapp, Luci Cal St. San Marcos 31.50m q  103-04
 8 Olafsdottir, Kristin San Diego State University 31.42m q  103-01
 9 Knudson, Kayleigh UC San Diego 27.69m q  90-10
 10 Benton, Kathleen Santiago Canyon 25.26m  82-10
 11 Gamboa, Christine Riverside 24.69m  81-00
 12 Julien, Erika SD Mesa 24.42m  80-01
 13 Huffman, Analee Southwestern 24.20m  79-05
 14 Garciadealba, Ana Southwestern 17.12m  56-02
 15 Villaverde, Cindy Santiago Canyon 13.53m  44-05

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 Walker, Billy Cal St. San Marcos 10.92 q 1  NWI
2 Shirley, Marlon (Reebok) High Performance Team Usa 11.12 q 2  NWI
3 Jepson, Kyle St. Thomas (Minn.) 11.23 q 2  NWI
4 Thomas, Elgin SD Mesa 11.24 q 4  NWI
5 Sylvia, Austin Cal St. San Marcos 11.27 q 2  NWI
6 Bradford, Chris St. Thomas (Minn.) 11.29 q 1  NWI
7 McCabe, Connor UC San Diego 11.33 q 1  NWI
8 Collins, Jon Sheffield Elite TC 11.38 q 1  NWI
9 Leavy, Kyle Cal St. San Marcos 11.41 q 1  NWI

10 Dees, Damon Riverside 11.43 2  NWI
11 Kosakowski, Donald US Paralympics 11.47 2  NWI
12 Garcia (Guam), Philam High Performance Team Usa 11.48 3  NWI
13 Taitano, Jeff Unattached 11.51 3  NWI
14 Gills, Nick UC San Diego 11.58 2  NWI
15 Freeman, Andre Unattached 11.62 3  NWI
16 Walker, Cody SD Mesa 11.73 4  NWI
17 Tibbs, Casey US Paralympics 11.76 3  NWI
18 Maurer, Jeff Santiago Canyon 11.84 4  NWI
19 Banks, Jon Southwestern 11.87 2  NWI
20 Martinez, Frank Southwestern 11.90 4  NWI
21 Coplin, Alex Cuyamaca 11.94 4  NWI
22 Campbell, Jeremy US Paralympics 11.99 3  NWI
23 Lite, Phil lucas 12.05 3  NWI
24 Waugh, Phillip Southwestern 12.06 2  NWI
25 Metz, Steve South Bay TC 12.24 3  NWI
26 Alarcon, Felix Southwestern 12.26 1  NWI
27 Arumburo, Joseph Cuyamaca 12.42 4  NWI
28 Towns, Jayson Southwestern 12.57 3  NWI
29 Michel, Chris Cal St. San Marcos 12.85 4  NWI
30 Small, Benny SD Mesa 12.88 2  NWI
31 Matt, Lobato Metropolitan St. 13.86 4  NWI
32 Clemons, Kortney US Paralympics 15.16 4  NWI

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals Wind Points
Finals

1 Walker, Billy Cal St. San Marcos 10.92   NWI



San Diego Youth T&F Committee - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:41 PM  3/16/2007  Page 6
Aztec Track Classic - 3/16/2007 to 3/17/2007

San Diego State University
Results

Finals ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash)
Name  Team Finals Wind Points

2 Shirley, Marlon (Reebok) High Performance Team Usa 11.12   NWI
3 Jepson, Kyle St. Thomas (Minn.) 11.23   NWI
4 Thomas, Elgin SD Mesa 11.24   NWI
5 Sylvia, Austin Cal St. San Marcos 11.27   NWI
6 Bradford, Chris St. Thomas (Minn.) 11.29   NWI
7 McCabe, Connor UC San Diego 11.33   NWI
8 Collins, Jon Sheffield Elite TC 11.38   NWI
9 Leavy, Kyle Cal St. San Marcos 11.41   NWI

10 Dees, Damon Riverside 11.43    
11 Kosakowski, Donald US Paralympics 11.47    
12 Garcia (Guam), Philam High Performance Team Usa 11.48    
13 Taitano, Jeff Unattached 11.51    
14 Gills, Nick UC San Diego 11.58    
15 Freeman, Andre Unattached 11.62    
16 Walker, Cody SD Mesa 11.73    
17 Tibbs, Casey US Paralympics 11.76    
18 Maurer, Jeff Santiago Canyon 11.84    
19 Banks, Jon Southwestern 11.87    
20 Martinez, Frank Southwestern 11.90    
21 Coplin, Alex Cuyamaca 11.94    
22 Campbell, Jeremy US Paralympics 11.99    
23 Lite, Phil lucas 12.05    
24 Waugh, Phillip Southwestern 12.06    
25 Metz, Steve South Bay TC 12.24    
26 Alarcon, Felix Southwestern 12.26    
27 Arumburo, Joseph Cuyamaca 12.42    
28 Towns, Jayson Southwestern 12.57    
29 Michel, Chris Cal St. San Marcos 12.85    
30 Small, Benny SD Mesa 12.88    
31 Matt, Lobato Metropolitan St. 13.86    
32 Clemons, Kortney US Paralympics 15.16    

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 DeFrance, Joe St. Thomas (Minn.) 22.34 q 1  NWI
2 Thomas, Elgin SD Mesa 22.37 q 2  NWI
3 Ewer, James St. Thomas (Minn.) 22.45 q 1  NWI
4 thomson, ira Voc 22.62 q 1  NWI
5 Maypole, Ben Cuyamaca 22.67 q 2  NWI
6 Braston, Phil St. Thomas (Minn.) 22.91 q 2  NWI
6 Green, Justin Riverside 22.91 q 1  NWI
8 Bradford, Chris St. Thomas (Minn.) 23.00 q 1  NWI
9 Jepson, Kyle St. Thomas (Minn.) 23.04 q 2  NWI

10 Jamison, Josiah US Paralympics 23.09 2  NWI
11 Kosakowski, Donald US Paralympics 23.15 2  NWI
12 Dyer, Wil UC San Diego 23.17 2  NWI
13 Howard, Brandon Unattached 23.28 1  NWI
14 Callen, Shawn Cuyamaca 23.35 3  NWI
15 Freeman, Andre Unattached 23.41 3  NWI
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)
Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

16 Taitano, Jeff Unattached 23.59 3  NWI
17 Birklid, Travis St. Thomas (Minn.) 23.65 3  NWI
18 Tibbs, Casey US Paralympics 23.74 3  NWI
19 Ryan, Daniel Unattached 23.88 6  NWI
20 Eisner II, Blaze SD Mesa 23.90 4  NWI
21 Garcia (Guam), Philam High Performance Team Usa 24.00 2  NWI
22 Truong, Steve Unattached 24.02 3  NWI
23 Walker, Cody SD Mesa 24.22 4  NWI
24 Campbell, Jeremy US Paralympics 24.35 3  NWI
25 Erudaitius, Dimitry SD Mesa 24.36 6  NWI
26 Waugh, Phillip Southwestern 24.58 1  NWI
27 Maurer, Jeff Santiago Canyon 24.61 4  NWI
28 Alarcon, Felix Southwestern 24.99 4  NWI
29 Metz, Steve South Bay TC 25.08 3  NWI
30 Bell, Jarrell SD Mesa 25.26 4  NWI
31 Small, Benny SD Mesa 27.23 4  NWI
32 Freiburger, Brett US Paralympics 28.67 4  NWI
33 Chasanoff, Thomas US Paralympics 29.50 6  NWI

 Men 400 Meter Dash
Name  Team Prelims H#

Preliminaries
 1 Howard, Brandon Unattached 150.55 q
 2 Keetch, Robert Unattached 150.91 q
 3 Green, Justin Riverside 151.14 q
 4 Lussenden, Thomas Cuyamaca 151.43 q
 5 Braston, Phil St. Thomas (Minn.) 152.23 q
 6 Marquez, Angel Southwestern 252.82 q
 7 Truong, Steve Unattached 152.86 q
 8 Mc Ghee, Don Southwestern 153.25 q
 9 Erudaitius, Dimitry SD Mesa 253.27 q
 10 Ryan, Daniel Unattached 253.77
 11 Jamison, Josiah US Paralympics 153.89
 12 Bell, Jarrell SD Mesa 257.74
 13 Chasanoff, Thomas US Paralympics 21:06.25
 14 Freiburger, Brett US Paralympics 21:07.86

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Name  Team Prelims H#
Preliminaries

 1 Jacobs, Chris Morley Field Athletic Club 11:58.24 q
 2 Smith, James Cuyamaca 12:00.72 q
 3 Tippett, Stephen Unattached 22:01.08 q
 4 Hernandez, Roberto Southwestern 12:01.49 q
 5 Palmiter, Patrick Cuyamaca 12:02.79 q
 6 Hubbard, Mark Morley Field Athletic Club 12:05.21 q
 7 Espinoza, Juan Southwestern 12:08.01 q
 8 Marquez, Angel Southwestern 22:08.94 q
 9 South, Paul Southwestern 22:10.51 q
 10 Maciel, William Cuyamaca 12:10.53
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)
Name  Team Prelims H#

 11 McGraw, Tim Cuyamaca 22:11.84
 12 Baker, Garen Southwestern 22:11.87
 13 Truong, Steve Unattached 12:12.83
 14 Blom, Chris Cardinal Carter Club 22:14.08
 15 Putrah, Tyler Morley Field Athletic Club 22:14.50
 16 Lopez, Salvador Southwestern 22:17.20

 Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Name  Team Prelims

Preliminaries
 1 Herman, Billy U.S. Navy  9:14.88 q
 2 Noble, Matt UC San Diego  10:00.23 q
 3 Bartlett, Miles Maine  10:05.44 q
 4 Mullender, Max UC San Diego  10:09.96 q
 5 O'Grady, Logan St. Thomas (Minn.)  10:09.97 q
 6 Medema, Kevin Santiago Canyon  11:19.62 q
 7 Vega, Daniel Santiago Canyon  11:31.36 q

 
Men Pole Vault

Name  Team Prelims
Preliminaries

 1 Miller, Andy Unattached 4.65m q  15-03.00
 2 Freund, David Cal St. San Marcos 4.50m q  14-09.00
 3 Miller, Bernie RockBack 4.20m q  13-09.25
 3 Collins, Jon Sheffield Elite TC 4.20m q  13-09.25
 5 Jones, Matthew Riverside 4.05m q  13-03.50
 6 Thorpes, Bernard Riverside 3.90m q  12-09.50
 6 Richards, Sean Cal St. San Marcos 3.90m q  12-09.50
 8 Zadeh, Alex Riverside 3.70m q  12-01.50
 --- Hess, James Cal St. San Marcos NH  
 --- Martinez, Frank Southwestern NH  
 --- Stevens, Doug Unattached NH  
 --- Henry, Braxton Riverside NH  

 
Men Long Jump

Name  Team Finals Wind Points
 1 Tibbs, Casey US Paralympics 6.27m  +0.020-07.00
 2 Canciller, Esteven Southwestern 6.15m  +0.020-02.25
 3 Maurer, Jeff Santiago Canyon 6.11m  -0.820-00.50
 3 Crescitelli, Daniel Cal St. San Marcos 6.11m  -1.420-00.50
 5 Kosakowski, Donald US Paralympics 6.09m  -1.019-11.75
 6 Campbell, Jeremy US Paralympics 6.00m  -0.819-08.25
 7 Horsman, Joe Morley Field Athletic Club 5.97m  -0.319-07.00
 8 Gutierrez, Bersain Southwestern 5.79m  +0.019-00.00
 9 Banks, Jon Southwestern 5.17m  -0.616-11.50
 10 Martinez, Frank Southwestern 5.10m  -1.116-08.75
 11 Norris, Marshall Riverside 4.79m  -1.315-08.75
 12 March, Jantsen Riverside 4.54m  -1.414-10.75
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 Men Hammer Throw
Name  Team Prelims

Preliminaries
 1 Reder, Lynden Unattached 59.13m q  194-00
 2 O'Connell, Mark St. Thomas (Minn.) 49.07m q  161-00
 3 Cook, Fred UC San Diego 48.82m q  160-02
 4 Shumaker, Ryan Cuyamaca 44.42m q  145-09
 5 Tedjasaputra, Vince UC San Diego 41.28m q  135-05
 6 Mundun, Mike Unattached 41.02m q  134-07
 7 Marks, Derek St. Thomas (Minn.) 39.60m q  129-11
 8 Moore, EJ Unattached 37.20m q  122-00
 9 Romero, Alfredo Riverside 36.00m q  118-01
 10 Sandoval, Elder Riverside 33.95m  111-05
 11 Avne, Joshua Riverside 33.08m  108-06
 12 Williams, Brandin Riverside 32.12m  105-04
 13 Anderson, Caleob SD Mesa 28.94m  94-11
 14 Leyva, Jason Southwestern 23.55m  77-03
 15 Lozano, Levi Southwestern 23.08m  75-09

 Men Javelin Throw
Name  Team Prelims

Preliminaries
 1 Weilert, Chris Unattached 58.80m q  192-11
 2 Williams, Brandin Riverside 54.16m q  177-08
 3 Macks, Dan UC San Diego 51.91m q  170-04
 4 Collins, Jon Sheffield Elite TC 51.61m q  169-04
 5 Ha, Stanley UC San Diego 48.29m q  158-05
 6 Martinez, Frank Southwestern 44.89m q  147-03
 7 Stewart, Alex Cardinal Carter Club 43.16m q  141-07
 8 Ryan, Daniel Unattached 42.69m q  140-01
 9 Norris, Marshall Riverside 41.36m q  135-08
 10 Vega, Daniel Santiago Canyon 31.42m  103-01
 11 March, Jantsen Riverside 28.24m  92-08
 12 Leyva, Jason Southwestern 19.01m  62-04
 13 Gutierrez, Carlos Southwestern 14.79m  48-06


